Form 4.68 -

| ‘Rule 4. 223 cvL The Insolvency Act 1986
Liquidator’s Statement of
Receipts and Payments ' -

Pursuant to Section 192 of the
Insolvency Act 1986

For official use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number S
| R\ 8Bob
Name of Company
¥ -!:r'_»sert full name , {(a)
ompany - 'f
! KENWALL. Chasy REGCISTER Co Limited

i

i

.j:\;ilr;zedr: ;;g;(:;mas) I (b} TeymeD WNOWLES  CHUARTERED CERTIFIED GGOQNTRNT; ;
- \4b WiRKuANM RoAD  FRETYLE Tonl, PRESTON PRy \ 1Y

the liquidator(s) of the company attach a copy of my/oen: statement of recetpts
and payments under section 192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Signed %/ Date 2nd %E?TENBG? 2020

“lasenter's ndme, R
Rt rﬁss and’ rcference .
03/09/2020

COMPANIES HOUSE
T I A Ko B




Fojrh 4.68

Siatement of Receipts and Payments under section
192 of the Insolvency Act 1986

Nime of Company WEWWRALL CAsSW REGISTER <o LD

Q;)impan\r's registered number €\ B0b

Szr;te whether members’ or creditors’ voluntary winding up < RERIToRS '
Date of commencement of winding up A¥ lollec\

Date to which this statement is brought down '.llo o%\lo:«zo

Name and address of liquidator JAMES KNovJ\_ES CHARTERED CERT(FIEY 9C<om\)‘rm\\‘r
\Q6 KIRIKHA™M Roﬁb , FRECRLETeN PRESTDN E’Rq. (Y -

NOTES
You should read these notes carefully before completing the forms.The notes do not form part of the return

to‘be sent to the Registrar of Companies.

Form and Contents of Statement
(1) Every statement must contain a detailed account of all the liquidator’s reahsatlons and

d:sbursements in respect of the company. The statement of realisations should contain ‘a record of all
receipts derived from assets existing at the date of the winding-up resolution and subsequently reallsed
mcludmg balance at bank, book debts and calls collected, property sold, etc, and the account of
dxsbursements should contain all payments of costs, charges and expenses, or to cred:tors or
contrlbutones Receipts derived from deposit accounts and money market deposits are to be included in
the ‘balance at bank’. Only actuat investments are to be included in the ‘amounts invested’ section in the
ahélysis of balance on page 5 of the form. Where property has been realised, the gross proceeds of sale
must be entered under realisations and the necessary payments incidental to sales must be entgred as
dnsbursements A payment into the Insolvency Services Account is not a disbursement and should -not be
sh@wn as such; nor are payments into a bank, building society or any other financial institution. However
the: interest received on any investment should be shown in the realisations. Each receipt and payment
must be entered in the account in such a manner as sufficiently to explain its nature. The receipts and
payments must severally be added up at the foot of each sheet and the totals carried forward from one
aqoount to another without any intermediate balance, so-that the gross totals represent the total amounts :

rece:ved and paid by the liquidator respectively.

Tradmg Account
(2) When the liquidator carries on a business, a trading account must be forwarded as a distinct account

and the totals of receipts and payments on the trading account must alone be set out in this statement

Dlwdends it
{3) When dividends, instalments of compositions, etc are paid to creditors or a return of surplu i
is ‘fade to contributories, the total amount of each dividend, etc actually paid, must be entere the
statement of disbursements as one sum; and the liquidator must forward separate accounts showmg in
lists the amount of the claim of each creditor and the amount of dividend, etc payable to each credltor or
comnbutory s
N A
(4) When unclaimed dividends, etc are paid into the Insolvency Services Account, the total amogint so
paxd in should be entered in the statement of disbursements as one sum. The items to be paid in re!atlon
to ‘unclarmed dividends should first be included in the reahsatlons side of the account.

(5) Credit should not be taken in the statement of dlsbursements for any amount in respect of
hquldator s remuneration unless it has been duly allowed by resolutions of the liquidation committee or of
thelpredltors or of the company in general meeting, or by order of the court as the case may requnre oris
oti’;:erwnse aliowable under the provisions of the !nsolvency Rules. ¥




LIQUIDATOR’S STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

REALISATIONS
L — e J

DATE Of whom Received Nature of Assets Realised £

Brought forward . . i
| |

QQI°2'i2°29 | AT {

; i
. N {
5 z
k3 i H
i i .
: P vl '
, |
i
{ )
! .
- i
!
. ; y i
4 ' i

|

t

i

:
; i

i I H
i i
i i H
. i. ;
i i i
5 e
: ! :
i i
i . !
I : |
, i
! i i

*

Carried forward . . 3”4"

*NOTE—No balance should be shown on this Account, but onty the total reslisations and

st not be wiitdis s s

~This margin is reserved {nr igruding aged

NOTE .



“under section 192 of the lnsolvency Act 1986

DISBURSEMENTS

" DATE

To whom Paid

Nature of Disbursements

Amount
£

L)
T
o
5
e

S MAIGin-is reserved for binding, and'must-not be writteri ‘Scioss ~5¥ iV

Brought forward .

B

. *
Carried forward ..

_disbursements, which should be carried forward to the next Account.




ANALYSIS OF BALANCE

£ .
i
Total realisations .. .. .. .. .. .. 31 Y- oo
Total disbursements . . .. .. .. .. .. 2 \‘t‘ oo
Balance .. £] N\ L_
The balance is made up as follows:— i
1. Cash in hands of liquidator. . . . . o NonNE '
2. Balance atBank .. .. .. el . .. NonN € :
3. Amount in Insolvency Services Account . . .. e Nowl E
£
4. Amounts invested by Liquidator
Less the cost of investments realised
Balance. . .. . .. .. .. .. .. '
B
‘Total balance as shown above . .. .. .. £ NIt L ‘ I
iNoTe.---Full details of stocks purchasec for investment and any realisation of them should be given in 3 separate statement.]

: (”:‘.:

2. .

(3

{4)

(5)

~ Thé Liquidator shouid also state —

The amount of the estimated assets and liabilities at the date of the commencement of the
winding up — ’

£
Assets (after deducting amounts charged to secured ;
. creditors—including the holders of floating charges) .. .. .. .. s
Liabilities—Fixed charge creditors . .. .. .. .. .. NoT
Floating charge holders .. .. .. .. .. .. .. -
Unsecured creditors . . .. .. .. .. .. .. KM,O\'J N
The total amount of the capital paid up at the date of the commencement of
- the winding up — o
Paid up in cash L NowNgE
Issued as paid up otherwise than for cash .. .. .. .. NoN €
‘The general description and estimated value of any outstanding assets (if '
there is insufficient space here, attach a separate sheet) WNoNE

‘:Why the winding up cannot yet be concluded \WORKK LWoAD

"‘The period within which the winding up is expected to be completéd NEXT Si\x MoudTHS

=




